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iR SAKESIERE 2022.10
N\ [ 15 220260 220260 | 3125 | 3125 | 2525 2525 | 8617.07 | 8617.07 | 137116.95 137116.95
2 [“202282A 195100 415360 | 3292 | 6417 396 2921 1350.36 | 996743 | 116848.56 253965.51
3 20225 3H 262500 677860 | 6202 | 12619 | 2735 5656 | 9326.35 | 19293.78 | 170397.75 424363.26
4 202254H 236940 914800 | 4808 | 17427 | 3443 9099 | 11740.63 | 31034.41 | 154599.95 578963.21
5 202255H 292620 1207420 | 9809 |27236| 2877 | 11976 | 9810.57 | 40844.98 | 198628.93 777592.14
6 202256H 419660 1627080 | 3241 | 30477 | 2884 | 14860 | 9834.44 | 50679.42 | 245982.72 1023574.86
7 20225 7H 314130 1941210 169001.94 1192576.8
8 202258H 259030 | 2200240 139358.14 1331934.94
9 202259H 253380 | 2453620 | 14436 | 44913 | 2052 | 16912 | 6997.32 | 57676.74 | 189510.64 1521445.58
10 | 20225104
11 | 2022118
12
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